

WPMS No. 3367 of 2017

U.C. Dhyani, J.

Mr. Neeraj Garg, Advocate for the petitioner.

Issue notice to the respondent. Steps be taken within a week.

List after the notice is served upon the respondent.

(U.C. Dhyani, J.)

29.12.2017

Negi