

WPMS No. 3367 of 2017

Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.

(Via Video Conferencing)

Mr. Neeraj Garg, Advocate for the
petitioner.

Mr. Piyush Garg, Advocate for the
respondent.

Admit.

List in due course.

(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.)

30.12.2020