

Sl. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPMS No.3367 of 2017 <u>Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Pankaj Kumar, Advocate, for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Piyush Garg, Advocate, for the respondent.</p> <p>Arising out of the same proceedings, the tenant has filed the writ petition being WPMS No.2702 of 2021, in which this Court has granted an interim order, which is pending consideration.</p> <p>This is an admitted writ petition, in which the pleadings have been exchanged.</p> <p>List this writ petition along with WPMS No.2702 of 2021, after three weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.) 15.02.2022</p> <p>NR/</p>

--	--	--	--