

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="643 353 919 383">WPMS 3367/2017</p> <p data-bbox="643 387 1302 427"><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="643 465 1489 551">Mr. Yashpal Singh, Advocate, for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="643 584 1489 669">Mr. Piyush Garg, Advocate, for the respondent.</p> <p data-bbox="643 703 1489 788">Urgency application (IA/12335/2022) is allowed.</p> <p data-bbox="788 822 1155 860">List on 20.10.2022.</p> <p data-bbox="643 893 1489 978">Pleadings be completed in the interregnum.</p> <p data-bbox="935 1111 1457 1196" style="text-align: right;">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 23.8.2022</p> <p data-bbox="643 1196 667 1218">Pr</p>

--	--	--	--